
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caden Yepma Remington High School 156.0 235.0 10

2 AUSTIN YUST Kingman High School 151.0 210.0 8

3 Waylon Frakes Douglass High School 156.0 210.0 6

4 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 155.6 200.0 4

5 Jose Robles Conway Springs High School 148.3 190.0 2

6 Van Loop Haven High School 153.5 190.0 1

7 Landon Dody Council Grove 155.0 190.0 0

8 Cayden Gilbert Clearwater High School 155.9 190.0 0

9 Jace  Goodman Council Grove 154.0 185.0 0

10 Leo Hageman Cunningham High School 155.6 175.0 0

11 Lucas  Hageman Cunningham High School 154.6 0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 155.0 405.0 10

2 AUSTIN YUST Kingman High School 151.0 340.0 8

3 Jace  Goodman Council Grove 154.0 335.0 6

4 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 155.6 325.0 4

5 Caden Yepma Remington High School 156.0 315.0 2

6 Van Loop Haven High School 153.5 305.0 1

7 Jose Robles Conway Springs High School 148.3 275.0 0

8 Waylon Frakes Douglass High School 156.0 275.0 0

9 Cayden Gilbert Clearwater High School 155.9 250.0 0

10 Leo Hageman Cunningham High School 155.6 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Lucas  Hageman Cunningham High School 154.6 0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jace  Goodman Council Grove 154.0 265.0 10

2 Landon Dody Council Grove 155.0 250.0 8

3 Van Loop Haven High School 153.5 215.0 6

4 Lucas  Hageman Cunningham High School 154.6 215.0 4

5 AUSTIN YUST Kingman High School 151.0 210.0 2

6 Caden Yepma Remington High School 156.0 205.0 1

7 Jose Robles Conway Springs High School 148.3 190.0 0

8 Cayden Gilbert Clearwater High School 155.9 185.0 0

9 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 155.6 180.0 0

10 Leo Hageman Cunningham High School 155.6 180.0 0

11 Waylon Frakes Douglass High School 156.0 165.0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 AUSTIN YUST Kingman High School 151.0 760.0 0

2 Landon Dody Council Grove 155.0 845.0 0

3 Jace  Goodman Council Grove 154.0 785.0 0

4 Caden Yepma Remington High School 156.0 755.0 0

5 Van Loop Haven High School 153.5 710.0 0

6 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 155.6 705.0 0

7 Waylon Frakes Douglass High School 156.0 650.0 0

8 Lucas  Hageman Cunningham High School 154.6 215.0 0

9 Jose Robles Conway Springs High School 148.3 655.0 0

10 Leo Hageman Cunningham High School 155.6 585.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Cayden Gilbert Clearwater High School 155.9 625.0 0


